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PORTWEST

C711 - Slim Fit Combat Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100
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Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

C711NAR28
C711NAR30
C711NAR32
C711NAR34
C711NAR36
C711NAR38
C711NAR40
C711NAR42
C711NAR44
C711NAR46

A X

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.4390
0.4540
0.4620
0.4770
0.4900
0.4960
0.4990
0.5250
0.5640
0.5800

Cubic(m?)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108286690
5036108286706
5036108286713
5036108286720
5036108286737
5036108286744
5036108286751
5036108286768
5036108286775
5036108286782

GTIN/DUN14

15036108776884
15036108776891
15036108776907
15036108776914
15036108776921
15036108776938
15036108776945
15036108776952
15036108776969
15036108776976




