PORTWEST_®



(18-Sep-2025)

PORTWEST.



C711 - Slim Fit Combat Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care $\bigotimes \overline{\bigcirc} \blacksquare \supseteq \boxtimes \boxtimes \boxtimes$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
C711NAR28	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4390	0.0602	5036108286690	15036108776884
C711NAR30	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4540	0.0602	5036108286706	15036108776891
C711NAR32	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4620	0.0602	5036108286713	15036108776907
C711NAR34	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4770	0.0602	5036108286720	15036108776914
C711NAR36	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4900	0.0602	5036108286737	15036108776921
C711NAR38	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4960	0.0602	5036108286744	15036108776938
C711NAR40	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4990	0.0602	5036108286751	15036108776945
C711NAR42	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5250	0.0602	5036108286768	15036108776952
C711NAR44	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5640	0.0602	5036108286775	15036108776969
C711NAR46	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5800	0.0602	5036108286782	15036108776976